10-10 Catalogue № 17For more information please contact Stránský a Petržík, Pneumatické válce spol. s r.o. by phone +420 499 628 600, by email info@sappv.cz, or visit www.sappv.cz
10
THREADED
ACCESSORIES
Internal
thread
External
thread

Internal
thread
Order codes
R1/8“ G1/8“ N465-000-000
R1/4“ G1/4“ N465-001-001
R3/8“ G3/8“ N465-002-002
R1/2“ G1/2“ N465-003-003
T connector 2x external, 1x internal threads
External
thread
Internal
thread
Order codes
R1/8“ G1/8“ N485-000-000
R1/4“ G1/4“ N485-001-001
R3/8“ G3/8“ N485-002-002
R1/2“ G1/2“ N485-003-003
X connector 1x external, 3x internal threads
Thread Order codes
G1/8“ N498A-000
G1/4“ N498A-001
G3/8“ N498A-002
G1/2“ N498A-003
Y connector 3x internal threads
External
thread
Internal
thread
Order codes
R1/8“ G1/8“ N498-000-000
R1/4“ G1/4“ N498-001-001
R3/8“ G3/8“ N498-002-002
R1/2“ G1/2“ N498-003-003
Y connector 1x external, 2x internal threads
Thread Order codes
4x G1/8“ 3920 0404 0000 0020
4x G1/4“ 3920 0406 0000 0020